From: Karen Allen <kallen@mcps.k12.mt.us>

Date: Thursday, January 10, 2013 8:14 AM

To: Principals K-5 <PrincipalsK-5@mcps.k12.mt.us>, Principals MS <PrincipalsMS@mcps.k12.mt.us>,
Principals HS <PrincipalsHS@mcps.k12.mt.us>, "Virginia J. Haines" <vihaines@mcps.k12.mt.us>,
Kathleen J Nerison <knerison@mcps.k12.mt.us>, John Combs <jcombs@mcps.k12.mt.us>, Carol Ewen
<cewen@mcps.k12.mt.us>, Alanna Vaneps <amvaneps@mcps.k12.mt.us>

Cc: Alex Apostle <apapostle@mcps.k12.mt.us>, Mark Thane <mthane@mcps.k12.mt.us>, Heather Davis
Schmidt <hcdavis@mcps.k12.mt.us>, Karen Allen <kallen@mcps.k12.mt.us>

Subject: K-12 Leadership PLC

http://hcss.sharepointsite.net/Ilwe/batesf/Shared%20Documents/PLC/Leading In Professional Learnin
g Communities Eaker Gonzalez.pdf

Although many of you got hard copies of the article to read for Tuesday, | wanted to also provide you
with the link also.

Your task is to do “close reading” of this short article and be prepared to share your thoughts. | did have
a “guiding question” in the agenda....but have since reminded myself that in “close reading” it might be

better to not give the organizing idea(s) ahead of time. You choose.

Agenda will follow. K.
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